
vegan or gluten free available on request

OAT & SOYA MILK 
ICE ANY DRINK

pancakes

banana bread milkshakes

cold drinkshot drinks

menu

BISCOFF & BANANA (V)

APPLE & CINNAMON (V) (N) CHOCOLATE (V) (GFI)

COKE ZERO

DAISY & BEAN
BRUNCH SERVICE 9AM-3PM

LATTE

FRUIT COMPOTE (V)

CINNY ROLL (V)

FRUIT COMPOTE (V)
D&B COOKIES & CREAM (V)

SPRITE ZERO

ESPRESSO

BUTTER & SYRUP

TRIP PEACH & GINGER 

AMERICANO

BLUEBERRY (V)

BISCOFF & BANANA (V)

STRAWBERRY (V) (GFI)

VANILLA (V) (GFI) (VG AVAILABLE)

VEGAN BISCOFF (V)

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER

FLAT WHITE

NUTELLA & BANANA (V) (N)12

11.5 7
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12.5
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Creamy Biscoff & fresh chopped
banana, served with a biscuit crumb

Two slices of our house banana bread,
toasted & served with homemade apple
compote, syrup, chopped walnuts & a
dollop of créme frâiche 

Classic pancakes served with a
homemade summer fruit compote

Cinnamon swirl pancakes with a cream
cheese icing and a biscuit crumb

Two slices of our house banana bread,
toasted & served with homemade
summer fruit compote, syrup & a dollop
of créme frâiche.

Slightly salty, melty butter with sweet
sticky syrup. A marriage made in
heaven

Classic blueberry pancakes with syrup Rich Nutella & fresh chopped banana,
served with a biscuit crumb

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE/MOCHA

TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Wild
Mint, Chai, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea,
Berry, Chamomile.

CORTADO/MACCHIATO

MATCHA/TURMERIC/CHAI LATTE

3.5

3.3

3.8

4

4

BABYCCINO 1.5

TRIP COLD BREW

TRIP ELDERFLOWER & MINT

TRIP LEMON & BASIL

PINEAPPLE & MANGO
SMOOTHIE BOX

APPLE JUICE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

2

1.5
1.5

50p
10p

vegan available on request

all coffee by Girls Who Grind Coffee

Choose a cookie of your choice from the
counter, blended with vanilla ice cream



beans & moreloaded toast

menu

D&B LOADED BREAKFAST
SANDWICH (V)

D&B FULL ENGLISH (V)

DAISY & BEAN
BRUNCH SERVICE 9AM-3PM

AVO LOADED TOAST (V)

AVO, FRIED EGG & PESTO (V)

BASIC BEANS (VG)

MUSHROOM LOADED TOAST

BOSS BEANS (V)13

14.512

9

11.5

11.5

12

Toasted Hobbs House Bakery bread
topped with sweet chilli jam, 3 veggie
sausages, 2 fried eggs, and grilled
halloumi with ketchup or brown sauce

Two veggie sausages, roasted herby
mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, grilled
halloumi with balsamic glaze, baked
beans, fried egg, guacamole, hash
browns & toast. 

Toasted sourdough topped with seasoned,
smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes and
pickled shallots, toasted seeds & toasted
halloumi

Buttered Hobbs House Bakery toast
topped with baked beans - a classic!

Toasted sourdough topped with a
garlic and butter bean puree, roasted
herby mushrooms & a fried egg,
finished with grated parmesan.

Buttered Hobbs House Bakery toast
topped with smoked paprika, baked
beans, a fried egg, crumbled feta &
balsamic glaze.

TOAST (V)

GRANOLA BOWL (V) (N)

5.5

8

Served with local salted butter & one of
the following:

Mixed fruit jam (vg)
Honey (v)
Peanut butter (vg) (n)

Greek yogurt topped with homemade,
spiced granola, stewed apples, fruit
compote with a drizzle of syrup (v) (n)

breakfast
vegan available on request

vegan or gluten free available on request vegan or gluten free available on request

2

2

1

additions
AVOCADO (VG) (GFI)

HALLOUMI (V) (GFI)

FRIED EGG (V) (GFI)

ALLERGEN KEY - GFI (GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS), V (VEGETARIAN), VG (VEGAN), 
N (CONTAINS NUTS). PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR KITCHEN HANDLES ALL ALLERGENS 

AND THERE IS ALWAYS A RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION.

Toasted sourdough topped with pesto,
sliced avocado, feta and two fried
eggs


